
- - - - - _
.

..

. .

AMENDMENT W So!5 CITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRA #:T 2

2. AMENDM(NT/MODIFICAll0N NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUlslil0N/ PURCHASE REO. NO. 5. PROJECT No.
(li amticable)

Five (5) Sw item 16(c) 38 95 284 005 dtd 11/17/97 (C)

6. ISSUED BT CODE 7. ADMINIC(ERED BY CODEI
(if other than item 6)

U S. Nuclear Regulatory Connission
DIvtston of Contracts
ord property Management
Contract Management Branch H . 2
Matt Stop 1 712

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, comty, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICllAll0N NO.

Nunener Associatn
19212 Shelburne Road M . DATED (SEE ITEM H)
Cleveland, Oh'o 44118 4951

Principal Investigator: Jones Hunner 10A. MODIFICAll0N OF CONTRAC1/0P4ER NO.
Phone No.: (216) 371 1961

hRC-38 95 284
Tlh 1 0

108. DATED (SEE liEM 1:)

CCOE I F ACILITY LOOF

11. THIS ITEM rJNLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENit OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above rumbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour ano date specifled for receipt of
Offers O is extended, is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment for to the hour and
** ate specified in the so Itation or as amended ty one of the following methods: (a) Sy corpleti Items 8 and 15,

By acknowledgine receipt of this amendment on ccw of thees of the amendeerti (band returning c

rate letter or to efram wnich includes a reference to the solicitation and amendmentEDGMENT TO BE RECE VED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEXPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THErumbe*s. FAILUR$ or (c) By aoffer sW mitteo+
OF YOUR ACK If by virtue of this amendment you " Ire to change

NOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECil0N OF Vfv)R offer.such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegrar A er makesan offer already s W eltted
reference to the solicitatlon and this sam,x$nent, and is received prior to the openine hour and w., ,pecified.

12. ACCourTIN. AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
8&R:884 15 31 20 10, BOC ?52A, J08 CODE A8410, APPN 31x0200 08LICATE: $6,230

-

13. VNil ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO McCtrtCAfirNS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER No. Ab DESCRitt.D IN ITEM 14.

A. TMll CHANGE ORDER 18 IStJED PURSUANT TDs (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SEY FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE A80VE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER l$ MODlilED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation data, etc.) CET FOR(H IN ITEM 14, PJR$UANT TO THE MTiORiiY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THis SUPPLEMEMTAL ACREEMENT 15 ENTERED INio PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY 01:
Mutual agreement of the parties.

~
y

D. OTHER (Spacify type of modification and authority)

-

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, la is required to sign this document and return 02 conies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPil0N OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract
subject matter where feasible )

Please see the attached page, p

\~

9801270163 980100 Q
.

PDR CONTR
NRC-38-95-284 PDR

Escept as provided herein ett terms and conditions of the docunent referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
__ chanced. remains unchanced, and la futt force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*ype or rint) 16A. NAME AND IllLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

~Lh 't Elois Wiggins, Contracting Officer
Avtd f\ e~ t%-.

A 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UN IED biATES 0 AMEIJLCA 16C. DATE SIGNED
lTRA U/EROR

1 8. Ctl|Y.1.TN N $DL<- LAAw0'

; ,, g g gi

Aiatw e ofleer Non authorized to sion), (sianature of contraH ino officer) _[
USIANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)NSN h40N 1-152-8070 30-105 |

Prescribed by GSA 1
PREVICOS EDITION UNUSA8tE FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

M
||I.lll.lBi.llk.l!!.lil .I.

- - -- - - .- -- - __ _



J

. .

I

i

Contract No. 38 95 284
Modification No. 5

Page 2 of 2
-

The pur pose of this modification is revise subsection B.3 PRICE SCHEDULES to
reflect the addition of line item for computer software authorized in
accordance with subsection C.5.8.a.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

Under clause B.3.1 * entitled" PRICE SCHEDULES BASE PERIOD is revised to add
the following line item:

Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total

1.a. Clublogic, Datalogic 1 ea. $5,000 $5,000
Physiologic. Sportlogic
Window Network
Computer Software

1.b. Annual Software Support: 1 ea. 51.200 $1,200
Datalogic, Clublogic,
Physiologic Sportlogic

1.c Shipping Charges 1 ea. $ 3.40 $ 3.40

A swnmary of obligations for this contract, frota awart jate through the date
of this action, is given below:

Total FY95 obligation amount $41,056
Total FY96 obligation amount $75,000
Total FY97 obligation amount $53,50G
Total FY98 obligation amount $ 6,203.40

Cumulative Tr.tal of NRC Obligations $175,759.40
-This modification obligates $6,203.40 ir FY'98 funds.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.

_

- -- -


